ART MOTOR

rerevrr €CVEI7 17 Fdmonats:

Oschersleben/D ArtMotor
Pro Thunder, SuperTwins/Triples Oschersleben 3,667 km .T.
Race 1 30.06.2018 16:15 . ... ..

Rennen (15:00 und 1 Runden) started at 16:31:21

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap
8 16:44:31.402 1:37.415 -1.059
(317) Manou Antweiler 9 16:46:08.734 1:37.332 -0.083
1 16:33:01.340 1:39.816 10 16:47:46.165 1:37.431 +0.099
2 16:34:35.821 1:34.481 -5.335 1 16:49:23.273 1:37.108 -0.323
3 16:36:09.886 1:34.065 -0.416
4 16:37:44.577 1:34.691 +0.626 (306) Thorsten Bosau
5 16:39:18.241 1:33.664 -1.027 1 16:33:05.836 1:42.152
6 16:40:51.646 1:33.405 -0.259 2 16:34:44.145 1:38.309 -3.843
7 16:42:26.132 1:34.486 +1.081 3 16:36:22.019 1:37.874 -0.435
8 16:44:00.808 1:34.676 +0.190 4 16:38:00.796 1:38.777 +0.903
9 16:45:34.227 1:33.419 -1.257 5 16:39:38.536 1:37.740 -1.037
10 16:47:07.687 1:33.460 +0.041 6 16:41:16.358 1:37.822 +0.082
1 16:48:40.381 1:32.694 -0.766 7 16:42:54.091 1:37.733 -0.089
8 16:44:31.064 1:36.973 -0.760
(205) Roger Bantli 9 16:46:08.655 1:37.591 +0.618
1 16:32:59.809 1:37.770 10 16:47:46.351 1:37.696 +0.105
2 16:34:34.402 1:34.593 -8.177 1" 16:49:24.246 1:37.895 +0.199
3 16:36:08.655 1:34.253 -0.340
4 16:37:42.482 1:33.827 -0.426 (21) Frank Schumacher
5 16:39:16.587 1:34.105 +0.278 1 16:33:06.524 1:43.127
6 16:40:50.978 1:34.391 +0.286 2 16:34:45.058 1:38.534 -4.593
7 16:42:25.547 1:34.569 +0.178 3 16:36:22.319 1:37.261 -1.273
8 16:43:59.836 1:34.289 -0.280 4 16:38:01.164 1:38.845 +1.584
9 16:45:34.109 1:34.273 -0.016 5 16:39:40.512 1:39.348 +0.503
10 16:47:08.821 1:34.712 +0.439 6 16:41:18.036 1:37.524 -1.824
1 16:48:42.576 1:33.755 -0.957 7 16:42:55.234 1:37.198 -0.326
8 16:44:32.618 1:37.384 +0.186
(43) Hans PaBberger 9 16:46:09.720 1:37.102 -0.282
1 16:33:03.842 1:40.995 10 16:47:47.217 1:37.497 +0.395
2 16:34:40.059 1:36.217 -4.778 1" 16:49:25.200 1:37.983 +0.486
3 16:36:15.899 1:35.840 -0.377
4 16:37:51.596 1:35.697 -0.143 (311) Kay Liedtke
5 16:39:26.776 1:35.180 -0.517 1 16:33:08.322 1:45.226
6 16:41:02.012 1:35.236 +0.056 2 16:34:47.198 1:38.876 -6.350
7 16:42:37.402 1:35.390 +0.154 3 16:36:25.454 1:38.256 -0.620
8 16:44:13.409 1:36.007 +0.617 4 16:38:03.797 1:38.343 +0.087
9 16:45:49.355 1:35.946 -0.061 5 16:39:41.717 1:37.920 -0.423
10 16:47:25.096 1:35.741 -0.205 6 16:41:18.975 1:37.258 -0.662
1 16:49:02.217 1:37.121 +1.380 7 16:42:55.797 1:36.822 -0.436
8 16:44:32.957 1:37.160 +0.338
(10) Thomas Krull 9 16:46:10.425 1:37.468 +0.308
1 16:33:03.594 1:41.144 10 16:47:47.635 1:37.210 -0.258
2 16:34:39.756 1:36.162 -4.982 1" 16:49:25.437 1:37.802 +0.592
3 16:36:15.419 1:35.663 -0.499
4 16:37:50.992 1:35.573 -0.090 (233) Hans Schiipbach
5 16:39:26.476 1:35.484 -0.089 1 16:33:08.692 1:45.161
6 16:41:01.596 1:35.120 -0.364 2 16:34:48.758 1:40.066 -5.095
7 16:42:37.032 1:35.436 +0.316 3 16:36:27.448 1:38.690 -1.376
8 16:44:13.912 1:36.880 +1.444 4 16:38:06.472 1:39.024 +0.334
9 16:45:51.410 1:37.498 +0.618 5 16:39:45.310 1:38.838 -0.186
10 16:47:29.196 1:37.786 +0.288 6 16:41:22.558 1:37.248 -1.590
1" 16:49:06.126 1:36.930 -0.856 7 16:43:00.042 1:37.484 +0.236
8 16:44:37.322 1:37.280 -0.204
(14) Thomas Hofmann 9 16:46:15.370 1:38.048 +0.768
1 16:33:05.393 1:42.119 10 16:47:52.539 1:37.169 -0.879
2 16:34:42.430 1:37.037 -5.082 11 16:49:29.015 1:36.476 -0.693
3 16:36:19.184 1:36.754 -0.283
4 16:37:56.223 1:37.039 +0.285 (266) Frank Claussner
5 16:39:32.684 1:36.461 -0.578 1 16:33:06.935 1:43.172
6 16:41:08.556 1:35.872 -0.589 2 16:34:44.905 1:37.970 -5.202
7 16:42:45.375 1:36.819 +0.947 3 16:36:22.988 1:38.083 +0.113
8 16:44:21.758 1:36.383 -0.436 4 16:38:01.403 1:38.415 +0.332
9 16:45:58.817 1:37.059 +0.676 5 16:39:39.630 1:38.227 -0.188
10 16:47:37.257 1:38.440 +1.381 6 16:41:17.277 1:37.647 -0.580
1" 16:49:14.816 1:37.559 -0.881 7 16:42:54.667 1:37.390 -0.257
8 16:44:32.427 1:37.760 +0.370
(393) Christian Bolle 9 16:46:11.236 1:38.809 +1.049
1 16:33:04.931 1:42.319 10 16:47:49.805 1:38.569 -0.240
2 16:34:43.675 1:38.744 -3.575 1 16:49:29.029 1:39.224 +0.655
3 16:36:20.994 1:37.319 -1.425
4 16:37:58.876 1:37.882 +0.563 (9) Roman Wotocek
5 16:39:37.304 1:38.428 +0.546 1 16:33:09.961 1:45.382
6 16:41:15.513 1:38.209 -0.219 2 16:34:49.985 1:40.024 -5.358
7 16:42:53.987 1:38.474 +0.265 3 16:36:29.281 1:39.296 -0.728
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ART MOTOR

rerevrr €CVEI7 17 Fdmonats:

Oschersleben/D ArtMotor
Pro Thunder, SuperTwins/Triples Oschersleben 3,667 km .T.
Race 1 30.06.2018 16:15 . ... ..

Rennen (15:00 und 1 Runden) started at 16:31:21

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap
4 16:38:08.372 1:39.091 -0.205 (17) Lars Marholt
5 16:39:47.487 1:39.115 +0.024 1 16:33:14.371 1:49.005
6 16:41:26.186 1:38.699 -0.416 2 16:34:54.958 1:40.587 -8.418
7 16:43:04.609 1:38.423 -0.276 3 16:36:36.094 1:41.136 +0.549
8 16:44:43.603 1:38.994 +0.571 4 16:38:17.520 1:41.426 +0.290
9 16:46:21.767 1:38.164 -0.830 5 16:39:59.740 1:42.220 +0.794
10 16:47:59.949 1:38.182 +0.018 6 16:41:41.713 1:41.973 -0.247
1" 16:49:38.454 1:38.505 +0.323 7 16:43:23.477 1:41.764 -0.209
8 16:45:05.487 1:42.010 +0.246
(46) Werner Fehring 9 16:46:48.545 1:43.058 +1.048
1 16:33:10.431 1:45.842 10 16:48:30.757 1:42.212 -0.846
2 16:34:50.227 1:39.796 -6.046 1 16:50:12.270 1:41.513 -0.699
3 16:36:29.998 1:39.771 -0.025
4 16:38:09.688 1:39.690 -0.081 (245) Christoph Dachselt
5 16:39:48.852 1:39.164 -0.526 1 16:33:14.026 1:48.933
6 16:41:28.359 1:39.507 +0.343 2 16:34:56.940 1:42.914 -6.019
7 16:43:06.961 1:38.602 -0.905 3 16:36:38.643 1:41.703 -1.211
8 16:44:46.318 1:39.357 +0.755 4 16:38:20.177 1:41.534 -0.169
9 16:46:24.755 1:38.437 -0.920 5 16:40:01.580 1:41.403 -0.131
10 16:48:03.781 1:39.026 +0.589 6 16:41:43.226 1:41.646 +0.243
1" 16:49:42.329 1:38.548 -0.478 7 16:43:24.776 1:41.550 -0.096
8 16:45:06.580 1:41.804 +0.254
(22) Sebastian Basse 9 16:46:49.793 1:43.213 +1.409
1 16:33:08.199 1:44.101 10 16:48:31.349 1:41.556 -1.657
2 16:34:48.383 1:40.184 -3.917 1 16:50:12.668 1:41.319 -0.237
3 16:36:27.019 1:38.636 -1.548
4 16:38:06.068 1:39.049 +0.413 (353) Jochen Holstein
5 16:39:44.980 1:38.912 -0.137 1 16:33:14.788 1:49.572
6 16:41:24.631 1:39.651 +0.739 2 16:34:56.521 1:41.733 -7.839
7 16:43:04.143 1:39.512 -0.139 3 16:36:38.304 1:41.783 +0.050
8 16:44:44.116 1:39.973 +0.461 4 16:38:19.725 1:41.421 -0.362
9 16:46:23.729 1:39.613 -0.360 5 16:40:01.671 1:41.946 +0.525
10 16:48:03.972 1:40.243 +0.630 6 16:41:42.748 1:41.077 -0.869
1 16:49:43.681 1:39.709 -0.534 7 16:43:24.259 1:41.511 +0.434
8 16:45:06.308 1:42.049 +0.538
(334) Christian Carl 9 16:46:49.165 1:42.857 +0.808
1 16:33:11.379 1:46.810 10 16:48:31.297 1:42.132 -0.725
2 16:34:52.262 1:40.883 -5.927 1" 16:50:13.150 1:41.853 -0.279
3 16:36:33.503 1:41.241 +0.358
4 16:38:14.054 1:40.551 -0.690 (47) Sven Klinge
5 16:39:55.062 1:41.008 +0.457 1 16:33:13.663 1:48.344
6 16:41:35.035 1:39.973 -1.035 2 16:34:56.418 1:42.755 -5.589
7 16:43:14.997 1:39.962 -0.011 3 16:36:38.222 1:41.804 -0.951
8 16:44:55.236 1:40.239 +0.277 4 16:38:19.522 1:41.300 -0.504
9 16:46:34.839 1:39.603 -0.636 5 16:40:01.337 1:41.815 +0.515
10 16:48:14.560 1:39.721 +0.118 6 16:41:42.695 1:41.358 -0.457
1 16:49:54.306 1:39.746 +0.025 7 16:43:24.174 1:41.479 +0.121
8 16:45:06.185 1:42.011 +0.532
(372) Markus Soboth 9 16:46:49.156 1:42.971 +0.960
1 16:33:11.033 1:46.206 10 16:48:31.912 1:42.756 -0.215
2 16:34:52.303 1:41.270 -4.936 1" 16:50:13.939 1:42.027 -0.729
3 16:36:33.176 1:40.873 -0.397
4 16:38:13.858 1:40.682 -0.191 (218) Frank Heyden
5 16:39:54.737 1:40.879 +0.197 1 16:33:16.092 1:49.907
6 16:41:35.164 1:40.427 -0.452 2 16:34:59.990 1:43.898 -6.009
7 16:43:16.123 1:40.959 +0.532 3 16:36:42.048 1:42.058 -1.840
8 16:44:56.587 1:40.464 -0.495 4 16:38:23.654 1:41.606 -0.452
9 16:46:36.885 1:40.298 -0.166 5 16:40:05.430 1:41.776 +0.170
10 16:48:16.887 1:40.002 -0.296 6 16:41:46.288 1:40.858 -0.918
1 16:49:57.279 1:40.392 +0.390 7 16:43:27.582 1:41.294 +0.436
8 16:45:08.985 1:41.403 +0.109
(40) Detlev Horst 9 16:46:50.129 1:41.144 -0.259
1 16:33:12.366 1:47.347 10 16:48:32.180 1:42.051 +0.907
2 16:34:54.118 1:41.752 -5.595 1" 16:50:14.068 1:41.888 -0.163
3 16:36:35.494 1:41.376 -0.376
4 16:38:17.122 1:41.628 +0.252 (267) Mario Bruns
5 16:39:58.690 1:41.568 -0.060 1 16:33:16.350 1:50.904
6 16:41:40.112 1:41.422 -0.146 2 16:35:00.903 1:44.553 -6.351
7 16:43:21.274 1:41.162 -0.260 3 16:36:45.715 1:44.812 +0.259
8 16:45:03.214 1:41.940 +0.778 4 16:38:30.659 1:44.944 +0.132
9 16:46:43.938 1:40.724 -1.216 5 16:40:13.610 1:42.951 -1.993
10 16:48:25.874 1:41.936 +1.212 6 16:41:56.751 1:43.141 +0.190
1" 16:50:07.133 1:41.259 -0.677 7 16:43:39.392 1:42.641 -0.500
8 16:45:24.683 1:45.291 +2.650
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ART MOTOR

rerevrr €CVEI7 17 Fdmonats:

Oschersleben/D ArtMotor
Pro Thunder, SuperTwins/Triples Oschersleben 3,667 km .T.
Race 1 30.06.2018 16:15 . ... ..

Rennen (15:00 und 1 Runden) started at 16:31:21

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap
9 16:47:09.924 1:45.241 -0.050
10 16:48:51.902 1:41.978 -3.263
(5) Stefan Fischer
1 16:33:16.868 1:50.868
2 16:35:01.179 1:44.311 -6.557
3 16:36:44.485 1:43.306 -1.005
4 16:38:27.266 1:42.781 -0.525
5 16:40:10.730 1:43.464 +0.683
6 16:41:54.476 1:43.746 +0.282
7 16:43:39.025 1:44.549 +0.803
8 16:45:24.319 1:45.294 +0.745
9 16:47:10.194 1:45.875 +0.581
10 16:48:53.350 1:43.156 -2.719
(37) Fritz Krénig
1 16:33:15.858 1:50.400
2 16:35:00.711 1:44.853 -5.547
3 16:36:45.542 1:44.831 -0.022
4 16:38:30.521 1:44.979 +0.148
5 16:40:15.902 1:45.381 +0.402
6 16:42:00.788 1:44.886 -0.495
7 16:43:46.014 1:45.226 +0.340
8 16:45:32.381 1:46.367 +1.141
9 16:47:17.618 1:45.237 -1.130
10 16:49:02.727 1:45.109 -0.128
(224) Armin Schmidt
1 16:33:20.532 1:54.215
2 16:35:10.264 1:49.732 -4.483
3 16:36:58.077 1:47.813 -1.919
4 16:38:45.476 1:47.399 -0.414
5 16:40:31.658 1:46.182 -1.217
6 16:42:17.286 1:45.628 -0.554
7 16:44:02.806 1:45.520 -0.108
8 16:45:49.548 1:46.742 +1.222
9 16:47:37.728 1:48.180 +1.438
10 16:49:24.852 1:47.124 -1.056
(211) Dietmar Wildeboer
1 16:33:18.450 1:51.810
2 16:35:05.521 1:47.071 -4.739
3 16:36:53.577 1:48.056 +0.985
4 16:38:41.628 1:48.051 -0.005
5 16:40:28.891 1:47.263 -0.788
6 16:42:16.286 1:47.395 +0.132
7 16:44:04.068 1:47.782 +0.387
8 16:45:51.565 1:47.497 -0.285
9 16:47:38.708 1:47.143 -0.354
10 16:49:25.283 1:46.575 -0.568
(321) Michael Becker
1 16:33:07.611 1:43.819
2 16:34:46.951 1:39.340 -4.479
3 16:36:26.635 1:39.684 +0.344
4 16:38:05.310 1:38.675 -1.009
5 16:39:43.746 1:38.436 -0.239
6 16:41:22.232 1:38.486 +0.050
7 16:43:00.767 1:38.535 +0.049
(31) Mike Zirkel
1 16:33:20.090 1:53.714
2 16:35:10.352 1:50.262 -3.452
3 16:36:59.959 1:49.607 -0.655
4 16:38:51.070 1:51.111 +1.504
p5 16:40:59.715 2:08.645 +17.534
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